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Trofei Malossi - 1° Prova Nord - Naz.
T-Max Cup Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km
Gara 2 08/04/2018 14:55
Race (10 Laps) started at 14:58:20
Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
5  1:20.831 -0.154 35.082 19.520 26.229
(84) RAPICAVOLI Gianluca 6 1:21.479 +0.648 +0.648 35.405 19.588 26.486
1 18.791 25.415 7 1:21.713 +0.234 +0.882 35.657 19.645 26.411
2 1:18.565 +0.729 34.345 18.804 25.416 8 1:21.865 +0.152 +1.034 35.711 19.730 26.424
3 1:18.301 -0.264 +0.465 34.214 18.676 25.411 9 1:22.995 +1.130 +2.164 36.181 19.755 27.059
4 1:18.113 -0.188 +0.277 34.064 18.660 25.389 10 1:22.458 -0.537 +1.627 36.143 19.710 26.605
5 1:18.308 +0.195 +0.472 34.358 18.703 25.247
6 1:18.027 -0.281 +0.191 34.021 18.536 25.470 (41) IACUCCI Giordano
7 1:18.408 +0.381 +0.572 34.356 18.593 25.459 T 20.121 26.605
8  1:17.836 -0.572 33.838 18.661 25.337 2 1:22.254 +0.798 35.837 19.935 26.482
9 1:19.028 +1.192 +1.192 34.318 19.054 25.656 3 1:21.456 -0.798 35.345 19.497 26.614
10 1:19.004 0.024 +1.168 34.306 18.936 25.762 4 1:21.719 +0.263 +0.263 35.306 19.720 26.693
5 1:21.815 +0.096 +0.359 35.474 19.685 26.656
(9) RUSSO Giuseppe 6 1:22.658 +0.843 +1.202 35.824 19.927 26.907
1 19.133 25.967 7 1:22.274 -0.384 +0.818 35.570 19.835 26.869
2 1:19.454 +0.272 34.677 18.828 25.949 8 1:22.398 +0.124 +0.942 35.620 19.955 26.823
3 1:19.511 +0.057 +0.329 34.673 19.002 25.836 9 1:22.677 +0.279 +1.221 35.580 20.233 26.864
4 1:19.182 -0.329 34.463 18.819 25.900 10 1:22.011 -0.666 +0.555 35.673 19.659 26.679
5 1:19.513 +0.331 +0.331 34.735 18.846 25.932
6 1:19.428 -0.085 +0.246 34.737 18.779 25.912
7 1:19.467 +0.039 +0.285 34.633 18.856 25.978
8 1:19.493 +0.026 +0.311 34.721 18.872 25.900
9 1:19.651 +0.158 +0.469 34.658 19.104 25.889
10 1:19.636 -0.015 +0.454 34.672 19.018 25.946
(21) PANFILI Marco
T 19.247 26.246
2 1:19.898 +0.891 34.787 19.098 26.013
3 1:19.665 -0.233 +0.658 34.403 19.187 26.075
4 1:19.344 -0.321 +0.337 34.474 19.069 25.801
5 1:19.729 +0.385 +0.722 34.402 19.289 26.038
6 1:19.589 -0.140 +0.582 34.623 18.876 26.090
7 1:19.943 +0.354 +0.936 34.843 18.923 26.177
8 1:19.493 -0.450 +0.486 34.600 19.087 25.806
9 1:19.357 -0.136 +0.350 34.496 18.970 25.891
10 1:19.007 -0.350 34.508 18.887 25.612
(59) MARINO Filippo
1 19.464 26.274
2 1:19.852 +0.764 34.823 19.139 25.890
3 1:19.778 -0.074 +0.690 34.600 19.207 25.971
4 1:19.608 -0.170 +0.520 34.528 19.127 25.953
5 1:19.441 -0.167 +0.353 34.534 18.960 25.947
6 1:19.674 +0.233 +0.586 34.639 18.929 26.106
7 1:19.520 -0.154 +0.432 34.601 18.991 25.928
8 1:19.490 -0.030 +0.402 34.501 19.256 25.733
9 1:19.205 -0.285 +0.117 34.287 19.241 25.677
10 1:19.088 0.117 34.365 19.053 25.670
(36) BOCCARDO Sergio
1 19.228 26.502
2 1:19.842 +0.166 34.685 19.107 26.050
3 1:19.934 +0.092 +0.258 34.451 19.267 26.216
4 1:19.760 -0.174 +0.084 34.598 19.120 26.042
5 1:20.084 +0.324 +0.408 34.852 19.192 26.040
6  1:19.676 -0.408 34.525 19.076 26.075
7 1:20.198 +0.522 +0.522 34.702 19.307 26.189
8 1:20.249 +0.051 +0.573 34.690 19.447 26.112
9 1:20.502 +0.253 +0.826 34.661 19.675 26.166
10 1:20.599 +0.097 +0.923 34.717 19.498 26.384
(203) MANUEL
i 19.972 26.519
2 1:21.500 +0.669 35.679 19.600 26.221
3 1:21.132 -0.368 +0.301 35.467 19.328 26.337
4 1:20.985 -0.147 +0.154 35.291 19.479 26.215
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
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